
Level 0 
Level 1 

Level 2 
Level 3 

Course 

Level of attainment by Direct Method (Internal Evaluation and University Exam) 
Class : B.Sc. III (Chemistry) Sem V 
Total no. of students enrolled:176 

Internal Evaluation 

Name of No. of 
the paper/students 

Paper IX 

Paper X 
Paper XI 
Paper XII 

Paper Xll 

ATTAINMENT OF CO»S AND POS 

Paper XiV 
|Paper XV 

Percentage of student scoring 45 % and above marks is equal to 0 % 
Percentage of student scoring 45 % and above marks is greater than 0% but 

Percentage of student scoring 45 % and above marks greater than or equal to 
Percentage of student scoring 45 % and above marks greater than or equal to 

Paper XVI 
Practical 

nt 

175 

159 

score 45% |45 % or No. of 

|or more in more in Total No. student 
Home Home Level of of score 45 
Assignme Assignme Attainmen Appeared % or more 

145 

165 

176 

% of 

176 

students 

|Scoring 
more than 

176 

students 
Name of No. of Scoring 

|the paper/students more than 
course score 45% |45 % or 

176 

nt 

NA 

99.43182 

90.34091 

82.38636 

93.75 

or more in more in 

Home Home 
|Assignme Assignme 
nt nt 

% of 

Internal Evaluation 

2021-22 
B.SC. III 

100 

100 

100 

100 

NA 

3 

3 

3 

t (a) 

3 

Class : B.Sc. Ill (Chemistry) Sem VI 
Total no. of students enrolled : 176 

Level of attainment by Direct Method (Internal Evaluation and University Exam) 

176 

3 

176 

3 

176 

NA 

176 

176 

University Exam 

176 

176 

168 

176 

173 

176 

155 

154 

168 

167 

% of 
students 

No. of Scoring 
Total No. student more than 

Level of of |Score 45 |45 % or 
Attainmen| Appeared % or more more 

164 

Scoring 

172 

more than 

171 

45 % or 
more 
marks 

95.45455 
98.29545 

University Exam 

88.06818 

87.5 

|Level of 

|Attainmen 

% of 

|students 

94.88636 

93.18182 
97.72727 

97.15909 

3 

3 

t 

3 

Level of 

Attainmen 

3 

3 

3 

3 

t (a) students marks 

students marks marks 

95.45455 



Level of attainment by Indirect Method (Placement, Self Employed, Progression) 

Name of method 
Placement 

Progression 
Self employed 

Name of Attainmen 
|Course/ 
Paper 

Paper IX 
Paper X 
Paper XI 
Paper XII 
Paper XII 
Paper XIV 
Paper XV 
Paper XVI 
Practical 

t level in 

Sem V 

Internal 

Evaluation 

3 

3 

3 

NA 

Departmertt Of Chemistry 

Kisan Veer MahavidyaBaya, Wat 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

No. of 
|students 
enrolled 

176 
176 

176 

Year 

Class 

on 

Subject 

Janata Shikshan Sanstha's 

Kisan Veer Mahavidyalaya, Wai 
Department of Chemistry 

University 
Examinati 

3 

3 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

No. of % of 

NA 

|students students Total % 
17.0454S 

30 

2021-22 

B.SC. III 

Chemistry 

|Attainmen 

t level in 

|Sem VI 

|Internal 
Evaluation 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

3 

3 

NA 

Self Employed, Progression) 

17.04545 

Average Level of Attainment 

|University 
Examinati 

on 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

3 

Level of attainment by Indirect Method 2 (Placement, 

3 

3 

The target level of attainment 2.5 is achieved 

JAverage 
|level of 

Coordinator 

|Attainmen 

t 

Intermal Quality Assurance Cell 
Kisan Veer Mahavidyalaya, Wai 

Tal. Wai, Dist. Satara 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2.8 

Level of 

Attainmen 
t 

1 

R MAHA 

Wai Dist 

PRINCIPAL 
KISAN VEER MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Wai, Dist. Satara 
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