ATTAINMENT OF CO'S AND PO'S

2021-22 B.SC. III

Level 0	Percentage of student scoring 45 % and above marks is equal to 0 %
Level 1	Percentage of student scoring 45 % and above marks is greater than 0% but
Level 2	Percentage of student scoring 45 % and above marks greater than or equal to
Level 3	Percentage of student scoring 45 % and above marks greater than or equal to

Level of attainment by Direct Method (Internal Evaluation and University Exam) Class: B.Sc. III (Chemistry) Sem V

Total no. of students enrolled: 176

	Inte	rnal Evaluat		University Exam				
	internal Evaluation		Offiversity Exam					
Name of the paper/ course	No. of			Total No.	No. of	% of students Scoring more than		
	Home	Home	Level of	of	score 45	45 % or	Level of	
	Assignme	Assignme	Attainmen	Appeared	% or more	more	Attainmen	
	nt	nt	t (a)	students	marks	marks	t	
Paper IX	175	99.43182	3	176	168	95.45455	3	
Paper X	159	90.34091	3	176	173	98.29545	3	
Paper XI	145	82.38636	3	176	155	88.06818	3	
Paper XII	165	93.75	3	176	154	87.5	3	

Level of attainment by Direct Method (Internal Evaluation and University Exam)

Class: B.Sc. III (Chemistry) Sem VI Total no. of students enrolled: 176

	Internal Evaluation			University Exam				
Name of the paper/ course	No. of	1	Level of Attainmen t (a)	Total No. of Appeared students	No. of student score 45 % or more marks	% of students Scoring more than 45 % or more marks	Level of Attainmen t	
Paper XIII	176	100	3	176	168	95.45455	3	
Paper XIV	176	100	3	176	167	94.88636	3	
Paper XV	176	100	3	176	164	93.18182	3	
Paper XVI	176	100	3	176	172	97.72727	3	
Practical	NA	NA	NA	176	171	97.15909	3	

Level of attainment by Indirect Method (Placement, Self Employed, Progression)

Level of attainment by munect wethout			(laceline in)		
	No. of				Level of
	students	No. of	% of		Attainmen
Name of method	enrolled	students	students	Total %	t
Placement	176	0	0	17.04545	1
Progression	176	30	17.04545		
Self employed	176	0	0		



Janata Shikshan Sanstha's Kisan Veer Mahavidyalaya, Wai Department of Chemistry

Year

2021-22

Class

B.Sc. III

Subject

Chemistry

Name of Course/ Paper	Attainmen t level in Sem V		Attainmen t level in Sem VI		Average level of Attainmen t		
*	Internal Evaluation	University Examinati on	Internal Evaluation	University Examinati on			
Paper IX	3	3	NA	NA	3		
Paper X	3	.3	NA	NA	3		
Paper XI	3	3	NA	NA	3		
Paper XII	3	3	NA	NA	3		
Paper XIII	NA	NA	3	3	3		
Paper XIV	NA	NA	3	3	3		
Paper XV	NA	NA	3	3	3		
Paper XVI	NA	NA	3	3	3 .		
Practical	NA	NA	NA	3	3		
Level of a	1						
	2.8						
	The target level of attainment 2.5 is achieved						

Head Department Of Chemistry
Kisan Veer Mahavidyalaya, Wat

Coordinator
Internal Quality Assurance Cell
Kisan Veer Mahavidyalaya, Wai
Tal. Wai, Dist. Satara

PRINCIPAL
KISAN VEER MAHAVIDYALAYA
Wai, Dist. Satara